Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012

JMU Ry.

Lk:

Pos. No.

8
42
1
36
301
11
7
6
5
28
45
44
2
17
16
51
26
94
19
34
35
18
20

HH

JR1A

Name

Taneli Parantainen
Kari Vehniainen

Jani Pirttinen
Mika Kallio

Mikko Mononen

Pasi Pulliainen

Herman Kenkkila

Timo Roininen
Ville T6hénen
Jani Kinnunen

Antti Borovkoff
Juho-Antti Johansson
Ville Jauhiainen

Ville Svan
Janne Rantala

Joni Pihlajaméki
Joonas Huuskonen
Joonas Markkanen
Joakim Engsstrom

Topi Yli-Jaskari

Jani Pekkola

Anders Jansson

Kim Hansson

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

Total
00:08:34.823
00:08:37.273
00:08:38.350
00:08:39.195
00:08:41.051
00:08:42.611
00:08:45.801
00:08:51.862
00:08:53.046
00:08:58.010
00:09:00.905
00:09:01.051
00:09:01.992
00:09:02.032
00:09:04.092
00:09:06.564
00:09:06.796
00:09:08.261
00:09:08.556
00:09:09.032
00:09:22.432
00:09:23.674
00:08:34.724

Aikaero

2.450
3.527
4.372
6.228
7.788
10.978
17.039
18.223
23.187
26.082
26.228
27.169
27.209
29.269
31.741
31.973
33.438
33.733
34.209
47.609
48.851
-1lap --

Paras krs.aika
00:00:51.099
00:00:50.924
00:00:51.295
00:00:51.107
00:00:51.084
00:00:51.235
00:00:51.859
00:00:52.141
00:00:51.434
00:00:53.388
00:00:53.156
00:00:53.381
00:00:52.796
00:00:52.786
00:00:53.412
00:00:53.181
00:00:53.711
00:00:53.863
00:00:53.748
00:00:53.811
00:00:55.243

Epaviralliset tulokset

Kierroksella
3
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10.3.2012 20:55

Speed
87,409
86,995
86,814
86,673
86,364
86,106
85,584
84,608
84,420
83,642
83,194
83,171
83,027
83,021
82,707
82,333
82,298
82,078
82,034
81,962
80,010
79,833
78,683

SUOMEN l.lﬂI]Tlﬂ.H

[LITTO ry
INLANES MOITARFORMONEE 1]
Seura Pydra
SaarMpu Yamaha
KonnMK/UA KTM
SeMK Honda
ValkMK KTM
ValkMK Yamaha
HyMK Yamaha
SeMK Honda
KaMK Yamaha
KMK Kawasaki
SaarMpu KTM
KonnMK/UA KTM
KMC Husqgvarna
KonnMK/UA Yamaha
SaarMpu Honda
SeMK Honda
A-SMP Honda
JMU Honda
VRT KTM
Ruotsi Yamaha
ValkMK Honda
HLMK Suzuki
Ruotsi KTM
Ruotsi Kawasaki

SM pist
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Epéaviralliset tulokset _

Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012 72>
JMU Ry. SUOMEN MODTTORILITTO ry
FINLANES MOTAAFORAONEDN I

Lk: JR2A

Pos. No. Name Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierroksella Speed Seura Pyora SM pist
1 1 Erkki Silvasti 10 00:08:35.664 00:00:51.271 5 87,266 KonnMK KTM 25
2 2 Ville Jauhiainen 10 00:08:37.394 1.730 00:00:51.354 8 86,974 KonnMK/UA Yamaha 20
3 42 Kari Vehniainen 10 00:08:39.224 3.560 00:00:51.486 6 86,668 KonnMK/UA KTM 16
4 3 Jani Pirttinen 10 00:08:42.536 6.872 00:00:51.431 5 86,118 SeMK Honda 13
5 36 Mika Kallio 10 00:08:47.957 12.293 00:00:51.896 3 85,234 ValkMK KTM 11
6 6 Ville T6hénen 10 00:08:52.495 16.831 00:00:52.164 3 84,508 Kmk Kawasaki 10
7 28 Jani Kinnunen 10 00:09:02.604 26.940 00:00:53.848 2 82,933 SaarMpu KTM 9
8 7 Timo Roininen 10 00:09:03.476 27.812 00:00:53.561 3 82,800 KaMK Yamaha 8
9 26  Joonas Huuskonen 10 00:09:04.824 29.160 00:00:53.792 5 82,595 JMU Honda 7
10 94 Joonas Markkanen 10 00:09:06.584 30.920 00:00:54.164 5 82,330 VRT KTM 6
11 22 Miika Raudasoja 10 00:09:17.572 41.908 00:00:54.600 3 80,707 MMU KTM 5
12 4 Arttu Lehtinen 9 00:08:40.090 --1lap-- 00:00:53.853 3 77,871 KonnMK/UA KTM 4

10.3.2012 20:55



Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012

JMU Ry.

Lk:

Pos. No.
1 1
2 34
3 4
4 2
5 8
6 23
7
8 666
9 6
10 5
11 51
12 28
13 25
14 22
15 24

62

JR3A

Name
Erkki Silvasti
Antti Soitiala

Pasi Pulliainen
Timo Roininen

Taneli Parantainen
David Strandberg
44  Juho-Antti Johansson

Ville T6honen

Jussi Valkeapaa
Jouni Lehtimaki
Joni Pihlajamé&ki

Jani Kinnunen

Anders Michalak
Miika Raudasoja
Johan Birgersson

Keskeyttéaneet

Jesse Jarvi

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Total
00:08:38.634
00:08:39.678
00:08:46.992
00:08:48.921
00:08:49.100
00:08:49.544
00:08:50.046
00:08:58.577
00:08:59.242
00:09:02.010
00:09:10.888
00:09:11.426
00:09:21.445
00:08:52.806
00:09:16.053

00:09:05.687

Aikaero

1.044
8.358
10.287
10.466
10.910
11.412
19.943
20.608
23.376
32.254
32.792
42.811
--1lap --
23.247

-- 3 laps --

Epéaviralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika Kierroksella

00:00:51.487
00:00:51.568
00:00:52.139
00:00:51.527
00:00:52.284
00:00:52.135
00:00:52.400
00:00:51.759
00:00:53.239
00:00:53.014
00:00:54.116
00:00:53.994
00:00:53.836
00:00:55.540
00:00:58.207

00:00:54.634

4
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Speed
86,766
86,592
85,390
85,079
85,050
84,979
84,898
83,554
83,450
83,024
81,686
81,607
80,150
76,013
72,835

57,725

10.3.2012 20:55

SUOMEN MOOTTORILIITTO ry

FINLANES MOTOAFORAONE ¢

Seura
KonnMK
TamMC

HyMK

KaMK

SaarMpu
Ruotsi
KMC
KMK
ValkMK
KAMOKE
A-SMP
SaarMpu
Ruotsi
Mmu
Ruotsi

VMK

Pyora
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Husaberg
Husgvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM

KTM

SM pist
25
20
16
13
11
10
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Epéaviralliset tulokset

72

Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012

JMU Ry. SUOMEN MODTTORILITTO ry
FINLANES MOTAAFORAONEDN I

Lk: JR1B l.era

Pos. No. Name Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierro Speed Seura Pyora

1 117 Niko Pekkonen 8 00:07:31.498 00:00:56.754 2 79,735 Leppavirta RTHonda

2 174 Antti Ukkonen 8 00:07:31.787 0.289 00:00:56.228 5 79,684 Kuopion MK Kawasaki

3 74 Jaakko Kolehmainen 8 00:07:32.788 1.290 00:00:56.257 4 79,507 JMU KTM

4 13 Sami Uutela 8 00:07:33.274 1.776  00:00:55.338 4 79,422 HamSMK KTM

5 4 Riku Riiheldinen 8 00:07:34.107 2.609  00:00:56.490 5 79,276 P-BMK Honda

6 332 Jarkko Salonen 8 00:07:34.109 2.611 00:00:56.612 3 79,276 J-SMK Honda

7 23 Ronni Peura 8 00:07:46.120 14.622  00:00:57.740 8 77,233 TervasMK Kawasaki

8 911 Tapio Luomanpera 8 00:07:51.263 19.765  00:00:58.517 2 76,390 J-SMK Honda

9 16 Juha Sand 8 00:07:51.648 20.150 00:00:58.572 2 76,328 ValkMK Honda

10 102 Olli Turma 8 00:07:52.131 20.633 00:00:58.214 3 76,250 J-SMK KTM

11 89 Eeli Heimonen 8 00:07:52.538 21.040 00:00:58.346 3 76,184 SaarMpu Kawasaki

12 21 Mikko Lindberg 8 00:07:59.474 27.976  00:00:58.988 5 75,082 OrMK Suzuki

13 72 Sami Pasanen 8 00:08:03.757 32.259  00:01:00.018 3 74,418 KMK KTM

14 79 Jussi Eskola 8 00:08:20.404 48.906  00:01:01.497 2 71,942 SodMK Honda

15 176 Markku Raassina 8 00:08:21.074 49576  00:01:02.017 5 71,846 KonnMK/UA Honda

16 3 Tuukka Tyyska 8 00:08:34.189 1:02.691 00:01:03.755 5 70,013 P-BMK Kawasaki

10.3.2012 20:55



Epéaviralliset tulokset

Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012 7>
JMU Ry. SUOMEN MODTTORILITTO ry
FINLANDS MOETOQRFORAUINE ¢

Lk: JRI1B 2.era

Pos. No. Name Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierroksella Speed Seura Pyo6ra
1 221 Marko Hokkanen 8 00:07:29.448 00:00:55.935 4 80,098 KMC KTM
2 31 JussiRinta-Kokko 8 00:07:30.167 0.719 00:00:55.859 4 79,970 SeMK KTM
3 30 Jarmo Piilonen 8 00:07:41.998 12.550 00:00:57.325 2 77,922 SaarMpu Honda
4 82 Antti Liski 8 00:07:48.700 19.252 00:00:57.900 4 76,808 FMS Suzuki
5 48  Sakari Honkonen 8 00:07:49.141 19.693 00:00:58.136 4 76,736 SaarMpu Honda
6 193 Matti Lantta 8 00:07:59.003 29.555 00:00:58.847 7 75,156 IMK
7 33 Mika Hoglund 8 00:08:02.981 33.533 00:00:59.203 2 74,537 Wcrc Suzuki
8 24 Tero Pasanen 8 00:08:05.848 36.400 00:01:00.459 4 74,097 KonnMK/UA KTM
9 69 Mara Maki-jouppila 8 00:08:07.017 37.569 00:01:00.233 2 73,919 SeMK Honda
10 17 Pekka Kaaridainen 8 00:08:11.430 41.982 00:01:00.840 3 73,256 PiMoKe Kawasaki
11 20 Eetu lhalainen 8 00:08:15.556 46.108 00:01:01.070 3 72,646 KonnMK/UA Yamaha
12 98 Rasmus Sundstrom 8 00:08:15.966 46.518 00:01:00.946 3 72,586 J-PMK Honda
13 151 Tuukka Purmonen 8 00:08:18.251 48.803 00:01:01.069 3 72,253 J-SMK KTM
14 42 Jyrki Salmi 8 00:08:21.035 51.587 00:01:01.935 7 71,851 JMU KTM
15 9 Juuso Jamsen 7 00:07:31.176 --1lap-- 00:01:01.970 5 69,818 KonnMK Yamaha
16 39 Mika Hautala 7 00:08:09.369 38.193 00:00:59.976 2 64,369 HelRC Suzuki



Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012
JMU Ry.

Lk: JR2B

Pos. No. Name
1 31 Jussi Rinta-Kokko
2 174 Antti Ukkonen
3 13 Sami Uutela
4 111 Vertti Takala
5 332 Jarkko Salonen
6 15 Niko Pekkonen
7 42 Henri Nyyssonen
8 6 Ossi Ojala
9 60 Erno Kivimaki
10 12 Ville Mantynen
11 89 Eeli Heimonen
12 88 Nico Nakkila
13 2 Toni Torpakko
14 11 Juuso Veijonen
15 69 Niclas Poytélaakso
16 309 Matti Wirman
17 3 Maksi Salminen
18 247 Teppo Sulonen

Q
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Total
00:04:35.495
00:04:36.417
00:04:36.594
00:04:41.650
00:04:47.080
00:04:48.247
00:04:49.031
00:04:49.484
00:04:50.134
00:04:50.198
00:04:51.994
00:05:03.062
00:05:06.136
00:05:06.789
00:05:08.059
00:05:12.940
00:05:13.535
00:05:28.850

Aikaero

0.922

1.099

6.155
11.585
12.752
13.536
13.989
14.639
14.703
16.499
27.567
30.641
31.294
32.564
37.445
38.040
53.355

Epéaviralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika
00:00:54.762 5
00:00:54.964
00:00:55.626
00:00:55.845
00:00:57.514
00:00:57.893
00:00:57.601
00:00:57.760
00:00:58.085
00:00:57.890
00:00:58.270
00:00:59.973
00:01:01.329
00:01:01.137
00:01:01.149
00:01:01.663
00:01:01.570
00:01:00.790

QWWWWNMAORWRARWOOAOWRAOOW

Kierroksella Speed

81,671
81,399
81,347
79,886
78,375
78,058
77,846
77,725
77,550
77,533
77,056
74,242
73,497
73,340
73,038
71,899
71,762
68,420
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SUOMEN MODTTORILIITIO ry

FINLANES MITOAFURAONE ¢

Seura Pyora
SeMK KTM
Kuopion MK  Kawasaki

HamSMK Yamaha
SaarMpu KTM
J-SMK Yamaha
Leppéavirta RT Honda
Leppavirta RT Honda
A-SMP Honda
SaarMpu Yamaha
J-SMK Yamaha
SaarMpu KTM
OrMK Yamaha
JMU KTM
ValkMK KTM
SeMK Honda
K-SMK KTM
J-SMK Yamaha
OrMK Yamaha



Epéaviralliset tulokset

Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012 7>
JMU Ry. SUOMEN MODTTORILITTO ry
FINLANDEY MOTARFORADNE ¢
Lk: JR3B
Pos. No. Name Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierroksella Speed Seura Pyo6ra
1 31 Jussi Rinta-Kokko 9 00:08:16.408 00:00:54.991 3 81,586 SeMK Suzuki
2 23 Ronni Peura 9 00:08:22.727 6.319 00:00:55.745 6 80,561 TervasMK Kawasaki
3 4 Riku Riiheldinen 9 00:08:22.887 6.479 00:00:55.404 5 80,535 P-BMK ™
4 1 Fredrik Tyskling 9 00:08:38.730 22.322 - 78,075 Ruotsi Kawasaki
5 69 Martti M&ki-jouppila 9 00:08:59.352 42.944 00:00:58.654 2 75,090 SeMK Yamaha
6 17 Matti Virkki 9 00:09:14.513 58.105 00:01:00.434 2 73,037 ValkMK  Kawasaki
7 6 Jussi Eskola 9 00:09:14.877 58.469 00:01:00.648 2 72,989 SodMK KTM
8 12 Jyri Lahti 8 00:08:25.546 --1llap-- 00:01:02.911 3 71,210 SyMK Suzuki
9 174 Antti Ukkonen 8 00:08:33.732 8.186 00:00:54.521 3 70,075 Kmk Kawasaki
10 62 Juha Vuorio 8 00:08:38.566 13.020 00:01:03.510 2 69,422  Vmk Honda
11 76 Jari Sélpa 8 00:08:48.419 22.873 00:01:04.493 2 68,128 JMU KTM

10.3.2012 20:55



Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012

JMU Ry.

Lk: Sivuvaunut

Pos. No. Name
1 1 Pekka Veravainen / Jussi Veravainen
2 3 Erkki Salo / Jukka Hasari
3 2 Seppo Suominen / Juuso Suominen
4 74 Dimi Ruotsalainen / Mika Hietala
5 7 Mika Gronroos / Terhi Gronroos

HH

Laps
10
10
10
10
10

Total
00:10:20.522
00:10:24.478
00:10:26.154
00:10:51.644
00:11:19.442

Epaviralliset tulokset

Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierroksella Speed

00:01:01.066
3.956 00:01:02.037
5.632 00:01:01.852
31.122  00:01:05.073
58.920  00:01:07.463

10.3.2012 20:55
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72,520
72,060
71,867
69,056
66,231

SUOMEN I.II][ITII]-H-II:

1ITTO ry

FINLANES MITAOAFORAONE ¢

Seura
Kamoke/Hymk
OriToive/Htm
TuMK/TuMK
TuMK/OriToive
HTM

Pyora
Honda
AYR-MTH
AYR-KTM
AYR-Husaberg
Honda

SM pist

25
20
16
13
11



Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012

JMU Ry.

Lk: Veteraanit

Pos. No. Name
1 171 Janne Tainio
2 117 Antti Pekkonen
3 64 Kari Grén
4 301 Raimo Mononen
5 6 Peter Lillkvist
6 66 Juha Rantala
7 17 Ari Kaariainen
8 121 Hannu Vehniainen
9 71 Pasi Oittinen
10 70 Mikko Makinen
11 63 Pekka Kaukonen
12 69 Teuvo Heinonen
13 55 Ossi Henriksson
14 61 Jukka-Pekka Hannuksela
15 83 Tapio Ollanketo
16 65 Matti Varjus
17 51 Raimo Pihlajamaki
18 222 Timo Malava
19 62 Erkki Paananen
20 58 Mika Helin
21 73 Ossi Vanskéa
22 94 Anders Harmala
23 75 Pasi Vuorinen

HH

Laps Total

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

00:09:01.275
00:09:02.633
00:09:03.283
00:09:06.712
00:09:14.380
00:09:14.449
00:09:15.752
00:09:16.412
00:09:22.821
00:09:25.132
00:09:28.785
00:09:29.405
00:09:29.784
00:09:44.332
00:09:44.917
00:09:48.348
00:09:51.212
00:09:58.683
00:09:06.714
00:09:10.976
00:09:28.814
00:09:44.955
00:03:46.487

Aikaero

1.358
2.008
5.437
13.105
13.174
14.477
15.137
21.546
23.857
27.510
28.130
28.509
43.057
43.642
47.073
49.937
57.408
-1lap --
4.262
22.100
38.241
-- 6 laps --

00:00:52.844
00:00:53.170
00:00:53.133
00:00:53.807
00:00:54.219
00:00:54.184
00:00:54.339
00:00:55.127
00:00:55.072
00:00:54.718
00:00:54.620
00:00:55.153
00:00:55.821
00:00:56.495
00:00:57.348
00:00:57.356
00:00:57.753
00:01:00.255
00:00:59.302
00:01:01.112
00:01:02.212
00:00:56.791

Epéaviralliset tulokset

3
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83,137
82,929
82,830
82,310
81,172
81,162
80,971
80,875
79,954
79,627
79,116
79,030
78,977
77,011
76,934
76,485
76,115
75,165
74,079
73,506
71,201
69,236
79,475

SUOMEN MODTTORILIITTO ry

INLANEE

Paras krs.aika Kierroksella Speed Seura

Leppavirta RT
Leppévirta RT
ValkMK
ValkMK
J-PMK
VRT
PiMoKe
KonnMK/UA
PiMoKe
ValkMK
ValkMK
KMK
VRT
SeMK
Kurec
ValkMK
Asmp
VRT
Vmk
FMS
P-KMK

Jakobstad Motorklubb

TMK

MOITORFORADNEN ¢!

Pydra
KTM
Honda
Aprilia
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
VOR
Yamaha

SM pist
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Epéaviralliset tulokset

Olkkolanlahti 10.3.2012 7>
JMU Ry. SUOMEN MODTTORILUTTO ry
FINLANES MOTAAFORADNE ¢

Lk: ATV
Pos. No. Name Laps Total Aikaero Paras krs.aika Kierroksella Speed Seura Pyoréa SM pist

1 5 Petri Honkanen 10 00:09:06.825 00:00:54.122 4 82,293 Qrf Polaris

2 3 Sami Kemppainen 10 00:09:09.023 2.198 00:00:54.668 4 81,964 VRT Ducati

3 39 Jarmo Heinimaki 10 00:09:09.659 2.834 00:00:54.790 7 81,869 SeMK Honda

4 28 Veli-Pekka Hunnakko 10 00:09:15.072 8.247 00:00:54.964 5 81,071 Asmp Suzuki

5 12 Risto Lassila 10 00:09:16.994 10.169 00:00:54.731 3 80,791 Asmp Yamaha

6 34 Joni Koivisto 10 00:09:18.511 11.686 00:00:54.632 3 80,571 TamMC Yamaha

7 30 Jukka Pakkala 10 00:09:25.125 18.300 00:00:55.519 3 79,628 SeMK Polaris

8 800 Kalev Must 10 00:09:36.916 30.091 00:00:56.715 3 78,001 Viro Yamaha

9 69 Jaakko Makynen 10 00:09:43.388 36.563 00:00:57.415 4 77,136 E-PMMK Suzuki

10 360 Carol Reesna 9 00:10:07.029 --1llap-- 00:01:05.308 8 66,718 Viro Yamaha

HH 10.3.2012 20:55
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